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      G/31O/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                241.072,00         45.588,63        195.483,37  18,91         45.588,63              0,00  18,91         45.588,63              0,00  18,91         45.588,63              0,00  18,91

      G/31O/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 28.265,00         16.468,56         11.796,44  58,26         16.468,56              0,00  58,26         16.468,56              0,00  58,26         16.468,56              0,00  58,26

      G/31O/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 43.296,00         33.121,20         10.174,80  76,50         33.121,20              0,00  76,50         33.121,20              0,00  76,50         33.121,20              0,00  76,50

      G/31O/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                39.283,00         22.772,90         16.510,10  57,97         22.772,90              0,00  57,97         22.772,90              0,00  57,97         22.772,90              0,00  57,97

      G/31O/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             190.664,00         64.386,77        126.277,23  33,77         64.386,77              0,00  33,77         64.386,77              0,00  33,77         64.386,77              0,00  33,77

      G/31O/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             335.748,00        116.008,81        219.739,19  34,55        116.008,81              0,00  34,55        116.008,81              0,00  34,55        116.008,81              0,00  34,55

      G/31O/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          1.987,31         -1.987,31   0,00          1.987,31              0,00   0,00          1.987,31              0,00   0,00          1.987,31              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                14.630,00          8.387,82          6.242,18  57,33          8.387,82              0,00  57,33          8.387,82              0,00  57,33          8.387,82              0,00  57,33

      G/31O/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               254.169,00         60.604,23        193.564,77  23,84         60.604,23              0,00  23,84         60.604,23              0,00  23,84         60.604,23              0,00  23,84

      G/31O/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          2.625,67         -2.625,67   0,00          2.625,67              0,00   0,00          2.625,67              0,00   0,00          2.625,67              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.232,00              0,00          1.232,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                22.967,00              0,00         22.967,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.171.326,00        371.951,90        799.374,10  31,75        371.951,90              0,00  31,75        371.951,90              0,00  31,75        371.951,90              0,00  31,75

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.171.326,00        371.951,90        799.374,10  31,75        371.951,90              0,00  31,75        371.951,90              0,00  31,75        371.951,90              0,00  31,75

      G/31O/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.674,00              0,00          2.674,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               129.000,00         10.890,00        118.110,00   8,44         10.890,00              0,00   8,44         10.890,00              0,00   8,44         10.890,00              0,00   8,44

      G/31O/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                22.340,00              0,00         22.340,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             16,94            -16,94   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00             16,94              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            35.000,00          2.995,20         32.004,80   8,56          2.995,20              0,00   8,56          2.995,20              0,00   8,56          2.995,20              0,00   8,56

      G/31O/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 30.000,00         23.183,60          6.816,40  77,28         23.183,60              0,00  77,28         12.626,35         10.557,25  42,09          9.480,35          3.146,00  31,60

      G/31O/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.600,00            379,39         13.220,61   2,79            379,39              0,00   2,79            379,39              0,00   2,79            379,39              0,00   2,79

      G/31O/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.200,00            550,98          9.649,02   5,40            550,98              0,00   5,40            550,98              0,00   5,40            550,98              0,00   5,40

      G/31O/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION               408.000,00        408.000,00              0,00 100,00        408.000,00              0,00 100,00        136.000,00        272.000,00  33,33        136.000,00              0,00  33,33

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            658.814,00        446.016,11        212.797,89  67,70        446.016,11              0,00  67,70        163.458,86        282.557,25  24,81        160.312,86          3.146,00  24,33

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         658.814,00        446.016,11        212.797,89  67,70        446.016,11              0,00  67,70        163.458,86        282.557,25  24,81        160.312,86          3.146,00  24,33

      G/31O/44101/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS          200.000,00        100.000,00        100.000,00  50,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/44104/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           26.437,50         26.437,50              0,00 100,00         26.437,50              0,00 100,00         12.581,24         13.856,26  47,59         12.581,24              0,00  47,59

      G/31O/44121/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           26.437,50         26.437,50              0,00 100,00         26.437,50              0,00 100,00         17.370,30          9.067,20  65,70         17.370,30              0,00  65,70

      G/31O/44123/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           26.437,50         26.437,50              0,00 100,00         26.437,50              0,00 100,00         17.195,63          9.241,87  65,04         17.195,63              0,00  65,04

      G/31O/44139/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           26.437,50         26.437,50              0,00 100,00         26.437,50              0,00 100,00         16.096,31         10.341,19  60,88         16.096,31              0,00  60,88

      G/31O/44141/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           26.437,50         26.437,50              0,00 100,00         26.437,50              0,00 100,00         14.830,53         11.606,97  56,10         14.830,53              0,00  56,10

      G/31O/47305/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                802.306,50              0,00        802.306,50   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.953.910,00      1.187.500,00        766.410,00  60,78              0,00      1.187.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.088.404,00      1.419.687,50      1.668.716,50  45,97        132.187,50      1.287.500,00   4,28         78.074,01         54.113,49   2,53         78.074,01              0,00   2,53

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.088.404,00      1.419.687,50      1.668.716,50  45,97        132.187,50      1.287.500,00   4,28         78.074,01         54.113,49   2,53         78.074,01              0,00   2,53

      G/31O/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/31O/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.287.103,00         43.380,62      1.243.722,38   3,37         43.380,62              0,00   3,37         43.380,62              0,00   3,37         43.380,62              0,00   3,37

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.437.103,00         43.380,62      1.393.722,38   3,02         43.380,62              0,00   3,02         43.380,62              0,00   3,02         43.380,62              0,00   3,02

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.437.103,00         43.380,62      1.393.722,38   3,02         43.380,62              0,00   3,02         43.380,62              0,00   3,02         43.380,62              0,00   3,02

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.355.647,00      2.281.036,13      4.074.610,87  35,89        993.536,13      1.287.500,00  15,63        656.865,39        336.670,74  10,34        653.719,39          3.146,00  10,29

****  1031  I.A.DE PREV. RIESGOS LABORALES             6.355.647,00      2.281.036,13      4.074.610,87  35,89        993.536,13      1.287.500,00  15,63        656.865,39        336.670,74  10,34        653.719,39          3.146,00  10,29
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      G/31O/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                241.072,00              0,00        241.072,00              0,00

      G/31O/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 28.265,00              0,00         28.265,00              0,00

      G/31O/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 43.296,00              0,00         43.296,00              0,00

      G/31O/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA                39.283,00              0,00         39.283,00              0,00

      G/31O/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             190.664,00              0,00        190.664,00              0,00

      G/31O/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             335.748,00              0,00        335.748,00              0,00

      G/31O/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                14.630,00              0,00         14.630,00              0,00

      G/31O/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               254.169,00              0,00        254.169,00              0,00

      G/31O/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.232,00              0,00          1.232,00              0,00

      G/31O/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                22.967,00              0,00         22.967,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.171.326,00              0,00      1.171.326,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.171.326,00              0,00      1.171.326,00              0,00

      G/31O/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    2.674,00              0,00          2.674,00              0,00

      G/31O/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               129.000,00              0,00        129.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                22.340,00              0,00         22.340,00              0,00

      G/31O/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/31O/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.600,00              0,00         13.600,00              0,00

      G/31O/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.200,00              0,00         10.200,00              0,00

      G/31O/23400/00  INDEMNIZ. DEDICACION               408.000,00              0,00        408.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            658.814,00              0,00        658.814,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         658.814,00              0,00        658.814,00              0,00

      G/31O/44101/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS          200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/44104/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00          8.812,50         26.437,50              0,00

      G/31O/44121/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00          8.812,50         26.437,50              0,00

      G/31O/44123/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00          8.812,50         26.437,50              0,00

      G/31O/44139/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00          8.812,50         26.437,50              0,00

      G/31O/44141/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           17.625,00          8.812,50         26.437,50              0,00

      G/31O/47305/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                846.369,00        -44.062,50        802.306,50              0,00

      G/31O/48300/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU             1.953.910,00              0,00      1.953.910,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.088.404,00              0,00      3.088.404,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     3.088.404,00              0,00      3.088.404,00              0,00

      G/31O/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/31O/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.287.103,00              0,00      1.287.103,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.437.103,00              0,00      1.437.103,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.437.103,00              0,00      1.437.103,00              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.355.647,00              0,00      6.355.647,00              0,00

****  1031  I.A.DE PREV. RIESGOS LABORALES             6.355.647,00              0,00      6.355.647,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            6.355.647,00      2.281.036,13      4.074.610,87  35,89        993.536,13      1.287.500,00  15,63        656.865,39        336.670,74  10,34        653.719,39          3.146,00  10,29
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***** TOTAL                                            6.355.647,00              0,00      6.355.647,00              0,00


